
List of Hospitals Committed to Implement Central Line Associated Blood Stream Infection (CLABSI) Prevention Strategies in West Virginia as of 8/16/11

Name of Hospital City County Website

Bluefield Regional Medical Center Bluefield Mercer http://www.bluefieldregional.net/Pages/home.aspx

Braxton County Memorial Hospital Gassaway Braxton http://www.braxtonmemorial.org/

Cabell Huntington Hospital Huntington Cabell http://cabellhuntington.org/ 

Camden Clark Medical Center Parkersburg Wood http://www.camdenclark.org/Main/Home.aspx

Charleston Area Medical Center Charleston Kanawha http://www.camc.org/  

Charleston Area Medical Center (CAMC) Teays 

Valley Hospital Teays Valley Putnam http://www.camc.org/  

Charleston Surgical Hospital Charleston Kanawha No website

City Hospital Martinsburg Berkeley http://www.cityhospital.org/

Clarksburg VAMC Clarksburg Harrison http://www.clarksburg.va.gov/ 

Davis Memorial Hospital Elkins Randolph http://www.davishealthsystem.org/ 

Fairmont General Hospital Fairmont Marion https://www.fghi.com/ptportal/

Hampshire Memorial Hospital, Inc. Romney Hamshire http://www.valleyhealthlink.com/hampshire

Jackson General Hospital Ripley Jackson http://www.jacksongeneral.com   

Jefferson Memorial Hospital Ranson Jefferson http://www.wvuh-east.org/services/jefferson.aspx

Logan Regional Medical Center Logan Logan http://www.loganregionalmedicalcenter.com/  

Monongalia General Hospital Morgantown Monongalia http://www.mongeneral.com/ 

Montgomery General Hospital Montgomery Fayette http://www.mghwv.com/

Ohio Valley Medical Center Wheeling Ohio http://www.ovmc-online.com/

Pleasant Valley Hospital Point Pleasant Mason http://www.pvalley.org/

Potomac Valley Hospital Keyser Mineral http://www.potomacvalleyhospital.com/ 

Preston Memorial Hospital Kingwood Preston http://www.prestonmemorial.org/

Raleigh General Hospital Beckley Raleigh http://www.raleighgeneral.com/

Reynolds Memorial Hospital Glen Dale Marshall http://www.reynoldsmemorial.com/ 

Roane General Hospital Spencer Roane http://www.roanegeneralhospital.com/

St. Francis Hospital Charleston Kanawha http://www.stfrancishospital.com/ 

St. Joseph's  Hospital of Buckhannon Buckhannon Upshur http://www.stj.net/ 

St. Mary's Medical Center Huntington Cabell http://www.st-marys.org/

Summersville Regional Medical Center Summersville Nicholas http://www.summersvilleregional.org/   

Thomas Memorial Hospital South Charleston Kanawha http://www.thomaswv.org/  

United Hospital Center Bridgeport Harrison http://www.uhcwv.org/

Weirton Medical Center Weirton Hancock http://www.weirtonmedical.com/

Welch Community Hospital Welch McDowell No website

West Viriginia University Hosptial Morgantown Monongalia http://www.wvuh.com/ 

Wheeling Hospital, Inc. Wheeling Ohio http://www.wheelinghospital.org/default.aspx
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